Includes cords
and probes
Rechargeable
Includes labor, parts,
and accidental
breakage
American-Made
Quality

FREE recharging base:
ALWAYS BE READY
How to order your Doppler
DOPPLER SYSTEM CODE (DD-###) - PROBE CODE (D#)
Example: DD-770-D3
Ordering Information
 Accessories
SKU
ACC-111
ACC-140
ACC-170
STND-111
GEL-110
GEL-100
DESCRIPTION
Recharging Wall/Table Base
Domestic DigiDop USB Recharger
Carry bag for handheld Dopplers
Roll stand with basket
Ultrasound gel 8.8oz 12/box
Ultrasound gel 2.1oz 12/box
Doppler System
SKU
DD-301
DESCRIPTION
Non-Display Vascular Doppler System
DD-301 Technical Specifications
Dimensions:
Weight:
Battery Type:
Level of Protection against electrical shock:
Comply with the following Standards:
Operating Temperature:
Operating Humidity:
Transport/Storage Temperature:
Transport/Storage Humidity:
Battery Life (AA/R6):
Heart Rate Range:
Heart Rate Calculation Accuracy:
Sensitivity:
Audio Cable Interface:
Audio Output Power:
GTIN:
150 x 65 x 35 mm (6 x 2.5 x 1.25 in)
340 grams (12 ounces)
3 x 1.5 nominal volts (AA/R6)
Type B Applied Part, Class II Equipment
IEC60101-1, IEC60601-2, IEC60601-2-37
10° ~ 40°C (50° ~ 104°F)
30% ~ 75%
-20° ~ 50°C (-4° ~ 122°F)
5% ~ 90%, non-condensing
600 mins (NiMH), 800 mins (Alkaline)
50 ~ 220 BPM
±3 BPM
9 weeks gestation (3MHz)
3.5mm stereo plug
1.1W
852785008876
DIGIDOP "CLASSIC" DD-301
 VASCULAR | NON-DISPLAY DOPPLER SYSTEM
Accessories
DigiDop 901 Tabletop